
REC Eastern Talent Hunt Junior Girls Boxing Championship 2024

Session Results

Session 4

WED 6 MAR 2024  

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 19  (44-46kg) TAI PINA ARU

PRERNA DEY BEN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR JAGMOHAN DEL

UTK

MAH

RAJ

ASM

GEETANJLI

TUSHAR

RINA MANE

LALIT

ANAND MOCHARI

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

2 20  (44-46kg) AHEISAM THOIBISANA CHANU MAN

JANMONI BORI ASM

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR SWEETY DEL

PUN

ARU

MAH

HAR

YUGANDHAR

NAMOJT

YATU PADU

ANKITA CHOUDHARY

RAHUL PHOGAT

29:28

29:28

28:29

29:28

29:27

RED

BLUE

3 21  (46-48kg) KHAIDEM MANGANTHOL CHANU MAN

BOGHITARA PEGU ASM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH ANKITA CHOUDHARY PUN

DEL

RAJ

UTK

HAR

NAMOJT

GEETANJLI

LALIT

TUSHAR

SANGEETA MALIK

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

4 22  (46-48kg) BITALT PEGU ASM

MARIN SULTANA ASM

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK TUSHAR ARU

MAH

DEL

HAR

ASM

YATU PADU

RINA MANE

YUGANDHAR

JAGMOHAN

GOPAL

30:27

29:28

27:30

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

5 23  (50-52kg) SHRIYA CHAKRABPRTY ASM

NISHITA PEGU ASM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RAJ LALIT MAH

HAR

ARU

ASM

DEL

ANKITA CHOUDHARY

SWEETY

YATU PADU

ANAND MOCHARI

GEETANJLI

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

6 24  (50-52kg) LOITONGBAM LUXMI DEVI MAN

AADORSHINI ASM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH RINA MANE HAR

UTK

PUN

DEL

RAJ

RAHUL PHOGAT

TUSHAR

NAMOJT

YUGANDHAR

LALIT

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

7 25  (52-54kg) BIDISHA BORUAH ASM

KAUSHIKA BORA ASM BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM GOPAL ARU

HAR

DEL

PUN

MAH

YATU PADU

SANGEETA MALIK

GEETANJLI

NAMOJT

ANKITA CHOUDHARY

28:29

28:29

29:28

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

8 26  (54-57kg) RNSANG DOLEY ASM

SANPHIKA MYNSONG MEG

RED RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR SWEETY ASM

DEL

RAJ

MAH

UTK

REKHA BORA

YUGANDHAR

LALIT

RINA MANE

TUSHAR

20:17

20:18

20:18

20:17

19:19
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