

## ■REC Eastern Talent Hunt Junior Girls Boxing Championship 2024

## **Session Results**



### Session 4

## **WED 6 MAR 2024**

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	19	(44-46kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE HAR	TAI PINA PRERNA DEY JAGMOHAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK MAH RAJ	BLUE GEETANJLI TUSHAR RINA MANE LALIT ANAND MOCHARI	WP	5:0	27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
2	20	(44-46kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE HAR	AHEISAM THOIBISANA CHANU JANMONI BORI SWEETY	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	PUN ARU	RED  YUGANDHAR  NAMOJT  YATU PADU  ANKITA CHOUDHA	WP	4:1	29:28 29:28 28:29 29:28
3	21	(46-48kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE MAH	KHAIDEM MANGANTHOL CHANU BOGHITARA PEGU ANKITA CHOUDHARY	Judge 5:  Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAN ASM PUN DEL RAJ UTK	RED  NAMOJT GEETANJLI LALIT TUSHAR SANGEETA MALIK	WP	5:0	30:27 29:28 30:27 30:27 30:27 29:28
4	22	(46-48kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE UTK	BITALT PEGU MARIN SULTANA TUSHAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAH DEL HAR	PED  YATU PADU RINA MANE YUGANDHAR JAGMOHAN GOPAL	WP	4:1	30:27 29:28 27:30 30:27 30:27
5	23	(50-52kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE RAJ	SHRIYA CHAKRABPRTY NISHITA PEGU LALIT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR ARU ASM	ANKITA CHOUDHA SWEETY YATU PADU ANAND MOCHARI GEETANJLI	WP	5:0	30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
6	24	(50-52kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE MAH	LOITONGBAM LUXMI DEVI AADORSHINI RINA MANE	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK PUN DEL	RED  RAHUL PHOGAT TUSHAR NAMOJT YUGANDHAR LALIT	WP	5:0	30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
7	25	(52-54kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE ASM	BIDISHA BORUAH KAUSHIKA BORA GOPAL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR DEL PUN	BLUE  YATU PADU SANGEETA MALIK GEETANJLI NAMOJT ANKITA CHOUDHA	WP	4:1	28:29 28:29 29:28 28:29 27:30
8	26	(54-57kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE HAR	RNSANG DOLEY SANPHIKA MYNSONG SWEETY	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL RAJ MAH	RED  REKHA BORA YUGANDHAR LALIT RINA MANE TUSHAR	RSC	R3	20:17 20:18 20:18 20:17 19:19

# REC Eastern Talent Hunt Junior Girls Boxing Championship 2024

## **Session Results**

LEGEN	ND				
Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	WP	Win on points